
 
SGA ELECTION DATES 

 
Fall 2025 

 
Monday, August 25– SGA Election Applications open at 8am, online 

 
Friday, August 29 – SGA Election Applications close at 5pm, online 

 
Thursday, September 4 – SGA Candidate Mandatory Meeting at 10am, Howard Room 

 
Friday, September 5 – SGA Election Campaigning begins at 8am 

 
Wednesday, September 10 – SGA Fall Elections (Freshman Class Officers/Senators), 

9:00am -5:00pm, online 
 

Thursday, September 11 – SGA election results posted/emailed 
 

Friday, September 12 – SGA Fall Election Run-Off (if necessary), 9:00am-5:00pm, online 
 

Monday, September 15 – Freshman Class Council Applications open at 8am, online 
 

Tuesday, September 16 – Freshman Class Officers/Senators Swearing-In Ceremony at 6:00pm 
 

Friday, September 19 – Freshman Class Council Applications close at 5pm, online 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dates retrieved from: 
Code of Laws, TITLE IX: Election Laws, Chapter 904: Fall Election Schedule 
 


